

CS no.1222/17

Vinod Kapoor VS BVG India Ltd

03.04.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

He seeks some time for arguments and filing certain documents.

At request, put up for arguments on **20.07.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
03.04.2018