

CS no.1222/17

Vinod Kapoor VS BVG India Ltd

20.07.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has filed certain documents on record. Same be taken on record.

In the circumstances, defendant be served on filing of PF/RC/AD and authorised courier to be filed within two weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **20.11.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
20.07.2018