

CS no.1222/17

Vinod Kapoor VS BVG India Ltd

20.11.2018

Present: None.

PF etc not filed for the purpose of service on defendant.

Cost of Rs. 1,000/- to be deposited in NDBA or NDLSA
before next date of hearing.

Defendant be served again as per previous order for
20.03.2019.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
20.11.2018

At this stage, Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh. Lovish Sharma for plaintiff has
appeared. He has been apprised of the order.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
20.11.2018