

CS no.1222/17

Vinod Kapoor VS BVG India Ltd

21.01.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kartik Khanna for plaintiff.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.
Pass over sought till 11.30 am.
Be awaited.

(Chetna Singh)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
21.01.2020

(At 11.30 am)

Present: None for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Ld. Counsel for defendant states that she has already supplied WS to the plaintiff. Replication to be filed by plaintiff with copy to the opposite party within 30 days.

Both the parties are directed to file original documents on record, if not already filed within two months. Both the parties to appear along with their affidavit of admission/denial on the next date of hearing.

Put up for framing of issues on **02.05.2020**.

(Chetna Singh)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
21.01.2020