

**COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD**

**CS No.1222/17**

**VIOND KAPOOR Vs. BVG INDIA LTD**

23.11.2020

Present: Sh.Kartik Khanna Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present  
through VC.

Sh.Ajay Sharma Adv. Ld. proxy counsel for defendant present  
through VC.

Put up for completion of pleadings, filing of affidavit of  
admission denial and framing of issues on **26.02.2021**.

**(Munish Markan)**

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,  
New Delhi/23.11.2020**