

CS No. 1222/17
VINOD KAPOOR Vs. BVG INDIA LTD

01.09.2025

Present: Mr. Kartik Khanna, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Kiran Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
through VC.

Arguments on application under Order 7 Rule 14 of
CPC moved on behalf of plaintiff are heard.

Put up for clarifications, if any/orders at 02.09.2025.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
01.09.2025